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Companies Registry Original Share Certificate and
£ E) 3 it Issue of New Certificate
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Company Number
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3653 !
Company Name
S E I
[Hang Seng Bank Limited 1843R 75 IR E ]
NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companics Crdinance, the above-mentioned Company has
cancelled the following share certificates:
el CONEIHER: S16SEITALE DA S TGS TR e E:
Registered Holder Ceriificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
Bl EA bbb b B Be B e33R
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED EI>11880819-48 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED12018794-803 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED12287501-4 @ 100 Ovdinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED12764411-21 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED ED13781037-40 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED ED14483320-7 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED EDi4730124-6 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED ED14895874-87 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED EID15485859-65 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED ED16281385-7 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED16281395-400 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAl GUN DECEASED ED16873848-62 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED17282056-75 @ 100 {rdinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED17203300-18 @ 100 Ordinary
CHOW WA GUN DECEASED ED17450210-9 @ 500 Ordinary
CHOW WA] GUN DECEASED ED17591303-13 @ 500 Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED ED17647978-90 @ 500 Ordinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED17691829-34 @ 1,000 Ordinary
CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED ED176918358 @ 100 Ordinary

and having cancelled such cenificates, the Company has issued (he following new share certificates :
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Holder of New Share Centificate
BARGYEII A A

New Centificate Nuimber
EEE R

Number of Shares

AR 4= ]

Class of Shares

B GYERAN

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WA GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

ED17142987-3016

ED17743017-26

ED17743027-30

ED17743031-41

ED17743042-5

@ 100

@ 100

@ 100

@ 100

@ 100

Ordinary
Onrdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary




Companies Registry
A F MR

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WA GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAJ GUN DECEASED

CHOW WA] GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHGW WA GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED

CHOW WAL GUN DECEASED

ED17743046-53

ED17743054-6

ED17743057-70

EDI7743071-7

ED17743078-80

ED1T143081-6

EDI7743087-10]

ED17743102-21

ED17743122-31

ED17743132.41

ED17743142-52

EDI17743153-65

ED17743166-71

ED17743172
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@ 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
® 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 500 Ordinary
@ 500 Crdinary
@ 500 Ordinary
@ | 000 Ordinary

@ 100 Ordinary

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited,
FBRORTA MEBR S BFREIRAT -

iy
HL

2023-03-17

Dae
=h]

Specification No, 142014 (March 2014}
WTTIRE 1201 (ZOIELE )

Computershate Hong Kong Investor Services
Limited
FRPRESBIERAY

Share Registrar
Hr B PR
of

Hang Seng Bank Limited
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