

Notice of Cancellation of Original Share Certificate and Issue of New Certificate 有關取消原有股份證明書及 發出新股份證明書的公告

Company		Number	
公	미	編	號

3653

Company Name

公司名稱

Hang Seng Bank Limited 恒生銀行有限公司

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 165 of the Companies Ordinance, the above-mentioned Company has cancelled the following share certificates: 依據《公司條例》第165條的規定,上述公司已取進以下的股份證明書:

Registered Holder 登記持有人	Certificate Number 股份證明書編號	Number of Shares 股份數目	Class of Shares 股份類別
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED11880819-48	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED12018794-803	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED12287501-4	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED12764411-21	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED13781037-40	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED14483320-7	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED14730124-6	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED14895874-87	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED15485859-65	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED16281385-7	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED16281395-400	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED16873848-62	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17282056-75	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17293309-18	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17450210-9	<b>@</b> 500	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17591303-13	@ 500	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17647978-90	@ 500	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17691829-34	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17691835	@ 100	Ordinary

and having cancelled such certificates, the Company has issued the following new share certificates: 並由於已取消此等股份證明書,該公司已發出以下新股份證明書:

Holder of New Share Certificate 新股份證明書持有人	New Certificate Number 新股份證明書編號	Number of Shares 股份數目	Class of Shares 股份類別
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17742987-3016	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743017-26	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743027-30	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743031-41	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743042-5	@ 100	Ordinary



Notice of Cancellation of Original Share Certificate and Issue of New Certificate 有關取消原有股份證明書及 發出新股份證明書的公告

CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743046-53	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743054-6	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743057-70	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743071-7	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743078-80	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743081-6	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743087-101	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743102-21	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743122-31	@ 100	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743132-41	@ 500	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743142-52	@ 500	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743153-65	@ 500	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743166-71	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHOW WAI GUN DECEASED	ED17743172	@ 100	Ordinary

A copy of this Notice has been delivered to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited. 本公告的文本已交付香港聯合交易所有限公司。

特此公告。

2023-03-17	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited 香港中央證券登記有限公司
Date 日期	Share Registrar 股份過戶處
	of
	Hang Seng Bank Limited 恒生銀行有限公司

Specification No. 1/2014 (March 2014) 指明編號 1/2014 (2014年3月)